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01 Grayslake OS Mary Prange Grayslake IL 60030 847.986.3300 mprange@d127.org  mprange@d127.org 

01 Zee Bee OS Deborah Will Zion IL 60099 847.731.9475 willd@zbths.org  willd@zbths.org 

01 North Shore OS Rachel Marro Skokie IL 60077 224.625.2946 rachelmarro@jcfs.org  rachelmarro@jcfs.org 

01 Avoca Operation Snowflake Kathy Mazur Wilmette IL 60091 847.251.3617 mazurk@avoca37.org  mazurk@avoca37.org 

01 Carmel Catholic HS OS Elizabeth Carlson Mundelein IL 60060 847.388.3364 ecarlson@carmelhs.org  ecarlson@carmelhs.org 

01 Conant High School OS Richard Bauer Hoffman Estates IL 60169 847.755.3630 rbauer@d211.org  rbauer@d211.org 

01 Glenbrook North OS Amanda Lazarro Northbrook IL 60062 847.480.7268 alazarro@glenbrook225.org  alazarro@glenbrook225.org 

01 Schaumburg OS Brent Swolsky Schaumburg IL 60194 847.755.4630 bswolsky@d211.org  bswolsky@d211.org 

01 Hoffman Estates Angelica Cordova Hoffman Estates IL 60169 847.755.5630 acordovarajoo@d211.org   

01 Barrington/Libertyville/Vernon Hills HS  OS Brenda Nelson Libertyville IL 60048 847.327-7008 Brenda.nelson@d128.org  bnelson@barrington220.org 

01 Wheeling High School OS Svetlana Fastovskaya Wheeling IL 60090 847.718.7060 svetlana.fastovskaya@d214.org  svetlana.fastovskaya@d214.org 

01 Fremd High School OS Tony Tosh Palatine IL 60067 847.755.2641 ttosh@d211.org  ttosn@d211.org 

01 Stevenson Operation Snowball Paul Mazzuca Lincolnshire IL 60069 847.415.4000 pmazzuca@d125.org  m_cullen@att.net 

01 Evanston Snowflake Erin Tegge Evanston IL 60201 847.492.1778 etegge@peerservices.org  etegge@peerservices.org 

02 Erie CUSD #1 Snowball Brittney Berger Erie IL 61250 309.659.2239 bberger@ecusd.info  dmogge@ecusd.info 

02 McHenry County Snowball Dawn Nendze Crystal Lake IL 60014 224-241-2192 dawn@partneringforprevention.net   

03 Elmwood Park HS OS Anthony Sylvester Elmwood Park IL 60707 708.583.6419 sylvestera@epcusd401.org   

03 MOPD Operation Snowball Kate Kubey Chicago IL 60602 312.744.7073 kkubey@cityofchicago.org  kkubey@cityofchicago.org 

03 Bogan High School Javier Brathwaite Chicago IL 60652 630-292-3087 javierbrathwaite@yahoo.com   

03 Edison Snowflake Ursula Krebs Chelette Chicago IL 60625 773.534.0540 ukrebschelette@cps.edu  ukrebschelette@cps.edu 

03 Pritzker College Prep OS Carrie Spitz Chicago IL 60439 773.394.2848 cspitz@pritzkercollegeprep.org  cspitz@pritzkercollegeprep.org 

03 Prosser Career Academy OS Kassandra Tsitsopoulos Chicago IL 60639 708.925.6314 katsitsopoulos@cps.edu  katsitsopoulos@cps.edu 

03 West Leyden High School OS Michele Ratini Northlake IL 60164 847.451.3000 mratini@leyden212.org  mratini@leyden212.org 

03 Nazareth Academy OS Cathy Konkontis LaGrange Park IL 60525 708.354.0061 ckokontis@nazarethacademy.com  CathyKokontis@aol.com 

03 East Leyden High School OS Patti Muldoon Franklin Park IL 60131 847.451.3195 pmuldoon@leyden212.org  pmuldoon@leyden212.org 

03 Prairie Hills JH OS Michele Gallagher Markham IL 60428 708.210.2860 mgallagher@phsd144.net  mgallagher@phsd144.net 

03 J. Sterling Morton HS (Dist 201) Michael Battle Berwyn  IL 60804 708-780-4100  mbattle@jsmorton.org   

04 Lake Park HS Vicky Threlkeld Roselle IL 60172 630.295.5349 vthrelkeld@lphs.org   

04 Lisle OS Yousef Matariyeh Lisle IL 60532 630.493.8218 ymatariyeh@lisle202.org  ymatariyeh@lisle202.org 

04 Hinsdale 86 OS Nancy Betker Hinsdale IL 60521 630.468.4671 nbetker@hinsdale86.org  nbetker@hinsdale86.org 

04 District 99 OS Keith Bullock Downers Grove IL 60515 630.795.8488 kbullock@csd99.org  kbullock@csd99.org 

04 District 94 Snowball Krysta Schoenbeck West Chicago IL 60185 630.876.6412 kschoenbeck@d94.org  kschoenbeck@d94.org 

04 CUSD 201 OS Amanda James Westmont IL 60559 630.468.8271 ajames@cusd201.org  ajames@cusd201.org 

04 Naperville OS Judi Wincek Naperville IL 60540 630.961.2992 jwincek@360youthservices.org  jwincek@360youthservices.org 
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05 Romeoville Sarah Strode Romeoville IL 60446 815.886.1800 strodesb@wsd.org   

05 Troy Operation Snowflake Renee Marski Plainfield IL 60586 815.230.9920 rmarski@troy30c.org  rmarski@troy30c.org 

05 Greater Fox River Valley OS Melissa Byrne St. Charles IL 60174 630587.7000  MELISSA.BYRNE@d303.org  MELISSA.BYRNE@d303.org 

05 Bureau-Putnam Power OS Dawn Conerton Princeton IL 61356 815.872.5091 dconerton@bchealthdepartment.org  dconerton@bchealthdepartment.org 

05 Bolingbrook High School OS Robert Rose  Bolingbrook IL 60440 630 759-6400 rosere@vvsd.org  stevensonkn@wsd.org 

05 Renz OS Ricardo Gasca Elgin IL 60120 847.697.1221 rgasca@renzcenter.org  rgasca@renzcenter.org 

05 Hanover Township Ryan Dickenson Bartlett IL 60103 630-483-5799 rmcsheffrey@hanover-township.org   

05 Kendall County OS Kayla Schick Yorkville IL 60560 630.330.2712 Kayla.Shick@gmail.com  Kayla.Shick@gmail.com 

05 Paws Against Drugs Tiffany Park Streator IL 61364 815.672.0545 tpark@streatorhs.org  tpark@streatorhs.org 

05 Woodland Snowball Club Amy Lee Streator IL 61364 815.672.2900 leea@woodland5.org  leea@woodland5.org 

05 Livingston County OS Tiffany Yoder Pontiac IL 61764 815.844.6109 yoder@ihrpontiac.com  yoder@ihrpontiac.com 

05 Lockport High School Colleen Bryan Lockport IL 60441 815.588.8520 cbryan@lths.org  cbryan@lths.org 

05 IL Valley Anti-Drug Coalition OS Brenden Donahue Ottawa IL 61350 815.488.9121 ivadc@ivadc.org  ivadc@ivadc.org 

05 Metamora HS Garry Finch Metamora IL 61548 309.367.4151 gfinch@mths.us   

06 Mannhiem Middle School  George Gallagher Franklin Park IL 60428 708.210.2860 kriegerg@d83.org   

06 Thornwood HS Ms. Billie Griggs South Holland IL 60473 708-225-5033 Griggs.billie@district205.net   

06 Bloom Township HS Dist. 206 GiGi Moore Park Forest IL 60466 708.825.5121 gmoore@auntmarthas.org  gmoore@auntmarthas.org 

06 Evergreen Park Leadership Committee Ray Schellenberger Evergreen Park IL 60805 708.398.1240 rschellenberger@evergreenpark.org  rschellenberger@evergreenpark.org 

06 C.H.S.D. 218 Meghan Hurley Palos Heights IL 60463 708.371.1111 meghan.hurley@chsd218.org  meghan.hurley@chsd218.org 

06 Rich Township OS Katie Stadt Olympia Fields IL 60461 708.679.5845 kstadt@rich227.org  kstadt@rich227.org 

06 Marian Catholic HS Linda Savick Chicago Heights IL 60411 708.755.7565 lsavick@hotmail.com  lsavick@hotmail.com 

06 Palos South OS Katie Djikas Palos Park IL 60464 708.761.3905 kdjikas@palos118.org  kdjikas@palos118.org 

06 Lyons Township HS Jeanne Widing Western Springs IL 60558 708.579.6507 jwiding@lths.net  jwiding@lths.net 

06 Homewood-Flossmoor OS Lorrie Maul Flossmoor IL 604 708.335.5618 lmaul@hf233.org  lmaul@hf233.org 

06 District 228 Operation Snowball Jennifer Gleason Tinley Park IL 60477 708.532.1900  jgleason@bhsd228.com  jgleason@bhsd228.com 

06 Oak Park River Forest Ginger Colamussi Oak Park IL 60302 708-434-3729 GColamussi@oprfhs.org  Jgeovanes@oprfhs.org 

06 Roosevelt Middle School Snowflake Mandy Ross River Forest IL 60130 708-366-9230 rossm@district90.org   

06 Oak Lawn Hometown Snowflake Ashley Hodges Oak Lawn IL 60453 708.499.6400 ahodges@d123.org  ahodges@d123.org 

06 Kirby District #140 Maureen Korczyk Tinley Park IL 60477 708.429.3030 mkorczyk@ksd140.org  mkorczyk@ksd140.org 

06 District 230 OS Jessica Nelson Orland Park IL 60462 708.671.4119 jnelson@d230.org  Sardizzone@d230.org 

07 Kewanee Community OS Rachel Shrum Kewanee IL 61443 309.853.4431 rachels@kewaneeymca.com  rachels@kewaneeymca.com 

08 Dunlap High School Sandra Iadipaolo Dunlap IL 61525 309.243.7751 siadipaolo@dunlapcusd.net  siadipaolo@dunlapcusd.net 

08 Washington Community High School Amanda Lemm Washington IL 61571 309.444.3167 ajlemm@wacohi.net  bpage@wacohi.net 

08 St. Thomas Snowflake Kathy Bruch Peoria IL 61614 309.689.8449 bruchsie8@comcast.net  bruchsie8@comcast.net 
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08 Richwoods High School OS Sarah Clemens Peoria IL 61614 309.693.4400 Sarah.clemens@psd150.org  joanna.moe@psd150.org 

09 Williamsville S.A.V.E. Patty Lorton Williamsville IL 62693 217.566.3361 lorton@wcusd15.org  lorton@wcusd15.org 

09 Sacred Heart Griffin Snowball Denise Klemm Springfield IL 62702 217.787.1595 klemmd@shg.org  pachlhofer@shg.org 

09 MCSCTF OS Kay Daniel Tallula IL 62688 217.632.2984 menardcountytaskforce@gmail.com  menardcountytaskforce@gmail.com 

09 Greater Decatur Macon County OS Vivian Goodman Decatur IL 62526 217.875.7060 vgoodman@richland.edu  vgoodman@richland.edu 

09 Pleasant Plains OS Darren Lucas Pleasant Plains IL 62677 217.626.1044 dlucas@ppcusd8.org  dlucas@ppcusd8.org 

10 Effingham County Robert Grupe Effingham IL 62401 217.821.9583 gruper4@gmail.com  gruper4@gmail.com 

11 KEYS Alliance Jodie Rohner Hammond LA 70404 985.634.0590 tangicrimestoppers@gmail.com  tangicrimestoppers@gmail.com 

11 HUGS, NY Kym Laube Westhampton Beach NY 11978 631.288.9505 kym@hugsinc.org  kym@hugsinc.org 

11 Green Bay OS Andrew Becker Green Bay WI 54303 920.819.3018 greenbaysnowball@gmail.com  greenbaysnowball@gmail.com 

11 Washington, IA Snowflake Rachel Meyer Washington IA 52353 319.653.5414 rmeyer@washington.k12.ia.us  rmeyer@washington.k12.ia.us 

 


